
: 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS 
DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

010 THE PR. CONTROLLER OF COMMUNICATION ACCOUNTS, 
KOLKAT A "TELEPHONE HOUSE" 

8, Hare Street, 2°d & 4th Floor, KOLKATA - 700001. 
Phone: (033) 2213 7402, Fax: (033) 2231 3537/2213 8824 

E-mail- pccakolkata@gmail.com 

No. CCAJCTDfrender(Vehicle)/2017-18 	 Dated: 09.05.2017 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Limited Sealed Tenders are invited on behalf of the President of India under two bid systems i.e. 
Technical Bid & Financial Bid from bonafide contractors/owners of vehicle/Registered car renting agencies for 
providing Diesel driven two nos. AC Swift Dzire/SX4/ Honda City or higher version not older than 2014 model 
on monthly basis. 

2. Tender document will be issued from 0/o Pr. CCA, Kolkata, Telephone House, 2n<:1 Floor, 8, Hare Street, 
Kolkata- 700 001from11 .00 Hrs on all working days from 09.05.2017 to 30.05.2017 upon payment of Rs. 500/
(Rs. Five Hundred) (non refundable) in cash or Demand Draft drawn in favour of • Accounts Officer (Cash), O/o 
Pr. CCA, Kolkata. The NIT and Bid Documents are also available in this office website www.ccakolkata.gov.in 
and www.eprocure.gov.in. The bid document can be submitted by downloading the documents from the above 
websites without any payment towards the cost of Bid documents but with the requisite amount of EMO. 

The schedule of tender is as follows: 

SI 
Activity Description Time Schedule

No. 

1 
 Tender No. CCA/CTD/Tender( Vehicle )/2017-18. 
2 Cost of Tender document Rs. 500/- (bv cash or DD Non refundable) 
3 Estimated cost of tender Rs. 8 (Eioht) Lakh per annum. 

11 .00 Hours to 14.00 Hours on all working days from --4 Sale of Tender Document 
09.05.2017 to 30.05.2017. 

Last date and Time of Receipt of tender document 5 14.30 Hours of 30.05.2017. 
Amount of EMO to be deposited. 6 Rs. 16,000/- (bv Pav Order/DD Refundable) 


7 
 Time and Date of Openino of Technical Bid. 15.00 Hours of 30.05.2017. 

Conference Room, O/o the Pr.CCA, Kolkata, 8, Hare Street, 
. 8 Place of opening of Technical Bid . 
2nd floor, Kolkata-1 . 

Place, Date & Time of opening of Financial Bid. 9 To be notified later. 
10 Validitv of tender 90 days from the date of Opening. 

Dy. Controller of om unication Accounts 

O/o the Pr. CC Kolkata 


Tel: (033)- 137402. 

Copy to: 


1. 	 Director (IT), OoT HQ, Sanchar Bhawan, 20, Ashoka Road , New Delhi-110001 is requested to publish on DoT 
Website please. 

2. Notice Board. 
3. Website :- www.ccakolkata.gov.in 
4. CPP Portal: www.eprocure.gov.in 
5. Mis. Amar Bari Hotels & Resorts Pvt. Ltd., E118, Sudakshina Estates-B, 96, Raja S.C .Mullick Road, Kolkata -47. 
6. Mis. M.K. Travels, 10-B, Ashutosh Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700020. 
7. M/s. Prakash Tours & Travels, 49/51Hl55, Karl Marx Sarani, Kolkata-700023. 
8. M/s. Triloki Nath Ojha, 20A, British India Street, Kolkata-700069. 
9. Mis. Dulal Chandra Sarkar, 1/2, Rani Rashmoni Garden Lane, Kolkata-700015. 

10. 	 Mis. Sharma Travels, 23, Motilal Gupta Road, Kolkata -700008. 
11. 	 M/s. Karpreet Travels, 184 A, Kabi Guru Sarani, Kolkata-38. 
12. 	 M/s. Super Service, 4915/Y1 , Karl Marx Sarani, Kolkata-700023. 
13. 	 Mis. Rita Rai, 49151H-35, Karl Marx Sarani, Kolkata-700023. 
14. 	 Mis. The Travel Smith, 25A. Park Street 303, 3'° Floor, Kolkata 700016. 
15. 	 Mis. Gupta Tours & Travels Service Pvt. Ltd., Selimpur Road, Kolkata-700031 . 
16. 	 M/s. Standard Tours & Travels, 23137, Gariahat Road, Kolkata -700029. 
17. 	 Mis. Ruia Car Rental, 1111111 Jodhpur park, Kolkata-68. 
18. 	 Mis. Corporate Cab AC, 173, Sarat Bose Road,Deshapriya Park, Kolkata-29. 
19. 	 Mis. Kolkata Cab, 130 near Purana Cinema Hall, Ashutosh Mukherjee Road, Bhowanipore, Kolkata-25. 
20. 	 M/s. Kingshuk Tour & Travels, 22A, 4B Kamalaya Bldg, Gorachand Road, Kolkata-14. 
21 . 	 Mis. Jyoti Tours& travels, PAM shopping Centre, 169, Rashbehari Avenue, Room No. UG-60, Gariaha, Kolkata-19. 
22. 	 Mis. Grewal Corporation, 90A, Ashutosh Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700025. 
23. 	 Mis. Raj International, WMe Tower, 115, College Street, 2nd Floor, room No. 25, Kolkata-700012. 
24. 	 Mis. Resham Associates, E 118, Sudakrishna Estate B, 96, Raja S.C. Mallick Road, Kolkata-700047. 


